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1 BE D24E352 24DTED001BE AMARESHAGOUDA HEMANNA 15 P 42 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 15 P 43 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 8 56 7 PASSED A
2 BE D24E353 24DTED002BE ATHULYA B S SURESH KUMAR P 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
3 BE D24E354 24DTED003BE SALIM HAJI BASHIR AHMAD GUBBI HAJI BASHIR AHMAD GUBBI Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
4 BE D24E355 24DTED004BE SABNA NK USMAN NK 21 P 46 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
5 BE D24E356 24DTED005BE JUBINA K C KUNHUMUHAMMED K C 21 P 49 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
6 BE D24E357 24DTED006BE SHAFNA C USMAN C 21 P 49 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
7 BE D24E358 24DTED007BE SHABNA.K SULAIMAN 21 P 48 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 50 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
8 BE D24E359 24DTED008BE RUKSANA BEEGUM P MUHAMMED P 21 P 46 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 47 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
9 BH D24E360 24DTED001BH ADITI SONI SHARAD KANT SONI 20 P 45 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+

10 BH D24E361 24DTED002BH YUSRA KHAN ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN 20 P 45 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 48 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
11 DB D24E362 24DTED001DB RAJU KHAN MD MUSLIM KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
12 DL D24E363 24DTED001DL FAREED KHAN JAMAL KHAN 21 P 44 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 46 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
13 DL D24E364 24DTED002DL ARIF BEG MIRJA NAWAB BEG MIRJA 14 P 28 P 42 P 4 P 4 16 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 8 16 2 FAILED  - 
14 DL D24E365 24DTED003DL URFEEN ABDUL GHAFOOR 22 P 45 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 47 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
15 DL D24E366 24DTED004DL INAMUL HASAN SHAREEF AHMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
16 HY D24E367 24DTED001HY SHAIKH NARGIS MUNNAWAR MUNNAWAR NIJAMODDIN SHAIKH Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 7 F Ab F 7 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
17 HY D24E368 24DTED002HY ASMA JABEEN SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR 8 F 41 P 49 F 4 F 0 0 8 F 45 P 53 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
18 HY D24E369 24DTED003HY KAUSAR SIDDIQI SHAFEEQ AHMAD 7 F 44 P 51 F 4 F 0 0 8 F 48 P 56 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
19 HY D24E370 24DTED004HY RASHID AMEEN AYAZUL HAQUE Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
20 HY D24E371 24DTED005HY SAMEERA KHANAM MOHD BASHEER KHAN 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
21 HY D24E372 24DTED006HY ATHKURI SRINIJA ATHKURI RAMBABU 22 P 45 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 45 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
22 HY D24E373 24DTED007HY KASULA BHAVANI JAYASRI KASULA SRINIVAS 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 8 60 7.5 PASSED A+
23 HY D24E374 24DTED008HY MOHAMMED ABDUL SAQLAIN M ABDUL KALEEM 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
24 JA D24E375 24DTED001JA JAVED AHMED SHABIR AHMED 23 P Ab F 23 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
25 KO D24E376 24DTED001KO IFAT YASMIN ASLAM ANSARI 7 F Ab F 7 F 4 F 0 0 7 F Ab F 7 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
26 KO D24E377 24DTED002KO SK MD MUSAKALIMULLAH SK MD ALI AKBAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
27 KO D24E378 24DTED003KO MD SHAFIULLAH SK KAMALUDDIN AHAMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
28 LK D24E379 24DTED001LK ANAS ISLAM ISLAMUDDIN FAIZ Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
29 LK D24E380 24DTED002LK ARIFA KHATOON ATEEQ AHMAD 21 P 33 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 17 P 29 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 8 44 5.5 PASSED B+
30 MU D24E381 24DTED001MU ANSARI SHOAIB AKHTAR KHALEEL AH KHALEEL AH 21 P 46 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 45 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+

SL Enrl No Roll.No. Student Name Father Name

DDLE211CCT::METHODS OF TEACHING
RC

/S
RC

DDLE212CCT:: CLASSROOM TECHNIQUES

C-
TO

TA
L

CP
-T

O
TA

L

SG
PA RESULT

SG
PA

 G
RA

D
E

NOTE :
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31 MU D24E382 24DTED002MU AAKIF FARHAN RAEES AHMAD RAEES AHMAD MOHAMMAD SABIR 19 P Ab F 19 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
32 MU D24E383 24DTED003MU ARISH FATEMA DR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ABDUL AZEEZ 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
33 MU D24E384 24DTED004MU SHAIKH SOHEL IBRAHIM IBRAHIM 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
34 RA D24E385 24DTED001RA SIFAT PERWEEN MD AMJAD 21 P 50 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 18 P 51 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
35 RA D24E386 24DTED002RA SAIMA NADIM NADIM KHAN 21 P 47 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 49 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
36 SR D24E387 24DTED001SR RABIYA GUL GULAM MOHD BEIGH 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
37 SR D24E388 24DTED002SR MOHD IQBAL MALA KHAZIR MOHD MALA Ab F 34 P 34 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 28 P 28 F 4 F 0 0 8 0 0 FAILED  - 
38 VA D24E389 24DTED001VA MOHD SADIQUE MATEEN AHMAD 20 P 41 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 42 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
39 VA D24E390 24DTED002VA ZEBA SHIREEN MOHD ZAKIR HANFI 21 P 46 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 46 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
40 VA D24E391 24DTED003VA ARIFA KHATOON RAFI AHMED 21 P 48 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 48 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 8 64 8 PASSED A+
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